
&SIDE ONE 

091-21,513 / 
-STATE COAPCRATION CCNMISSION Of KANSAS 

OIL & 6AS CO.SERYATIGN DIYISICIN 
I /#1 NO. 

I - . 
15-•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

i eounty •• ~PM~Pn .•••••••••••••••••••••••••••.••••••• 
WELL CONPLETICJN ~ RECCMPLETION FOAM I . rrJ East 

AC0-1 WELL HISTCltY ®. I N.~ •• Ji~ ••• ijl-J •• Sec~O •• Twp •• H.Rge.22.. •• 0 West 
~~ I <;oeii F.si.!. Z.<iic./ Fei--rcc., f'Uc>rr;1..., 

DESCRIPTION Of WELL NfJ LEASE .& -~••••• Ft North from. Southeast Corner of Section 
.i,m •.•. Ft West from Southeast Corner of Section 

Operator: Llcen" I .~~A\••••••••••••••••••••••••• (Note: Locate well In section plat below) 
Name •• ~.,.~ 011. -~, •• E:. 'l ~ns .•.•.•................ 
Address ••• iP.1 •• ~, •• ~~i.ri •. ?.u.tt~ ••. v ....... . Leese Nalne .. ~QtJ,9.i\rJ~~~r •••••••••••••• Wel I 1 • .£4. ••••• 

UPG Falco 
Purcbas••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• Produc Ing Format Ion ••• ~~ rt.l.~~Y.i.1 l ~ ••••••••••••••••• 

•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
· Glenn A. Evans 

Operator Collffl_ ~~ 73 j. • • • •. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
Phone•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

Elevation: unknown ---~ Ground••••••••••••••••••••KB •••••••••••••• 
Section Plat 

I 
I 

8509 
Contractor: L 11!0~'1/ ElM rgy •n~Ve 1 ttprM nY • • • • •. • 

Nmne ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

~ ~ . 
' I 

. -

None 
W.llslte Geologlst••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

Phon•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

- I 

µ,~- - . I ~-
I 

~ L •• ~ ·'t . ~-
I 

'-- ·- . -. Designate Type of Ccapletlon 
r' (X} New Wei I O Re-Entry OWorkover ~~ 

.·~1\-
□ 011 0 SI«> 0 T•p Abd \ v I ·~ 

,· ~"' '! .. ~ . I ·-

5280 
4950 
4620 
4290 
3960 
3630 
3300 
2970 
2640 
2310 
1980 
1650 
1320 
990 
660 
330 O Gas D I nJ O De I ayed Comp. I ffi'~O! 

□Orv □ Other (Core, water Supply etc.> I f\.~t:J~~ ~~ :;c@ 1 Ii III I~ i.., = ~ ~ i § ::l 

.. ~ t - ; . I • I 
' ' 

~ ~ ~o~i~2o 0 

If OWWO: old wel I Info as fol lows: ~d. ~ ~"\~ .., 
Operator ••• .. •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••~).,~j ~\0 XJ WATER SUPPLY INFORMATION 
Wei I Name ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••·•• I Disposition of Produced W.ter:N/A O Dispose I 
Comp. Date •••••••••••••••Old Total Depth..... I Oocut I •••••••••••••••••••• ORepressurlng 

WELL HISTIRY I QYestlons on this portla11 of the NX>-1 cell: 
Drllllng Method: 

0 Mud Rotary (X} A Ir Rotary □ C8b le 

•• 4;).Q~~I5 ••• 
Spud Date 

. .. ~.3.-.as. ...• 1.a-.as ..••.•.. 
Date Reached lD Completion Date 

~IA ••••••••••• 
Tota I Depth PBlD 

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at.PV-~i~et 
Multiple Stage Celllentlng Collar Used? OYes (!}No 

If yes, show depth set••••••••••••••••••••feet 
If alternate~ canpletlon, cement circulated' 
from •••• qQ.-.~ ••• feet depth totAA ••••• w; •• 4 •• sx ant 

I W.tw ~~ Board (913) 296-3717 
Source of Water: 
Division of Water Resources Permit'•••••••••••••••• 

0 Groundwater •••••••• Ft North from Southeast Corner 
(Wei I) •••••••Ft West from Southeast Corner of 

Sec Twp Rge O East D West 

Qsurface Water •••••• Ft North fr0111 Southeast Corner 
(Stream,pond etc) •••••• Ft West from Southeast Corner. 

Sec Twp Rge D East O West 

I O Other (exp la In)••••.••••••••.••••••.••••••••• •••• 
I (purchased from city, R.w.o. I) r·-________________ _._ __________________ _ 

ISTRUCTIONS: This fora shal I be cmpletecl 111 dupl lcate end fl led with the Kansas Corporation CGlalsslon, 
1200 Colorado Derby .:lulldlng, Wlchl'ta, KanMI 67202, within 90 clays after C011Pletlon or recoapletlon of any 
!well. Rule 82•3-1:,0 u4 82•3-107 apply. 
I lnfor■etlon on side two of this for■ wl 11 be held confldentlel for a period of 12 IIOl'lths If requested 
I In writing Nd sua.ltted with 1M fonl. See rule 82-l-107 for confldentlallty In excess of 12 ■onths. I 
lone copy of ell wlrellne logs end drl 11..-s ti• log shall be attached with this fon. Sua.lt <P-4 fOl"II with I 
1•11 plugged wells. Sulalt Ot-111 fora with ell tapor•lly ebenclofte4 wells. 1 

I 



SIDE TIIO 

Operator Name •• ~J.E!0tt.A •• f.~ans. ••••••••••••••••••••••• &.ease Naae. •• L..oA~ol'Mili¥.Q~ ••••••••• Well , •• ,6, •••• 

(!)East 
c: ____ 30._ •••• Two ••• 14-••••• Rge •••• 22. •••• □ West County ••• .:i,oQa.&alil•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• \ 

\ _ \- 011 I baS j 
I I I 
!Estimated Production ~ I I I 
\ Per 24 Hours .,. I 4 I .CF l 10% 22 

Bbls CFPB 
I \ Bbls I I 

METHOD Of CXM'LETl<M, Production lnterva 

•••••••••••••• - N ..... ,. &!,,.. • n Vented D Open Hole CJ Perforation 
..J.....,1..,..,..."-___ "--------- ......... 

Soil&Clay 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 

I 
I 

Dr 111 St• Tests Taken O Yes 
Satnples Sent to Geological Survey O Yes 
Cores Taken ltJ Yes 

□No 
~No 

□ No 

12 
71 
76 
84 
99 
107 
116 
122 
143 
163 
184 
190 
203 
224 
247 
264 
273 
290 
296 
303 

Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 

310 
312 
317 
339 
344 
355 
380 
386 
418 
413 
427 
598 
604 
607 
608 
609 
610 
616 
623 
638 

I 
Lime 6401 
Shale 6511 
Lime 6531 
Shale 6791 
Lime 681 
Shale 684 
Lime 688 
Shale 697 
Sandy Shale 704 
Shale 735 
Lime 737 
Shale 746 
Lime 747 
Shale 757 
Sand 760 
Broken Sand 765 
Shale 820 I 
White Sand 825! 
Shale 835 I 
Lime 836! 

For..tlon Description 
0 Log O Sa11ple 

NeM 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Broken Sand 
Solid Sand 
Broken Sand 
Shale S) 

~ 

~~ 
'\, '+:, 

Top 

CASIN8 RE00AD [X) New D Used. 
Report all strings Mt-conductor, surface, lnt.-..dlate, production, etc. 

Bott011 

I Type and 
!Purpose of String I Size Hole I Size Casing I Weight I Setting I Type of I ISacks I Percent 
I I Drilled I Set (In o.o.> I Lbs/Ft. I Depth I c-nt I used I Additives 
I I I I I 
I :surface I ..9.1, I &.. I :-I "'11tet1-0."""5-' -:-t1Pfflo""'rt..,.,,a'"'n,r.a1-4-·~1 ----
··~Qtn:eTt>tt··· ••51•/8···· ··-zr11:s ••••••• ••••.•••••••• -~~lJ:~ .. -· ~r·ot,a·na ··ioo··· .............. . , •••••••••••••••••• t ••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••• , •••••••••• , •••••••••• , •••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••• 

, •••••••••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••• , •••••••••• 1 •••••••••• 1 •••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••• 
I I I I 

I P~TIQN RECQRO , I Acid, Fracture, Shot, C-t Squeeze Record 
!Shots Per Footl Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated! (AMount and Kind of Material Used>! Depth 

I I I I I 
1 .... I, S ....... 1. A1.Z ! .. to • .M3! ............................ 1 SS .6b.ts. Q,i. t .. Ao.s.a,~.~ana .. tu,! .-.883!1 
, •••••••••••••• , •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••• 1 
1 •••••••••••••• , •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 •••• ,~ •• 1 
1 •••••••••••••• , •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 •••••• _ ••• J 

I I I I 
!TUBING RECQRD Size Set At • Packer at I Liner Run [!)Yes D No I 
I 111 873.2' I 
!Date of First Production !Producing Method I 
• 1 rii:,,_,,.,.hP, .. ntnnllGas LlftriOther (e,cplaln) •••••••••••• I 



SIDE TIG 

rnEest 

c:..- __ _ 3p _ _,. ... Two ••• l4-. •••. Rge •• •• 22. •• •• D West County ••• J.ola'1Wlil• ••• ••• ••••••• •• •• ••• •• •• •·•• •• •• \ 
\ - \ 011 I lj85 I 

I I I I 
I Est I mated Product Ion ~ I I I 
I Per 24 Hours .,. I 4 I tCF\ 

10% 
Bbls CFPB 

22 

\ I Bbls I I 
METHOD OF COPLETION. 

Production 1nterv1 

• • • • • • • • •• •••• .;;.•. •• ,1. ""• • C-1 Vented 
CJ Open Hole CJ Perforation 

' --.J_A,_ ... _...._'\_~-------~ -~ 

Soil&Clay 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Llme 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 

I 
I 

' 
Dr 111 St• Tests Taken O Yes 
Sallples Sent to Geological Survey O Yes 
Cores Taken D Yes 

[]No 
[]}No 

foraetlon Description 

12 
71 

- 76 
84 
99 
107 
116 
122 
143 
163 
184 
190 
203 
224 
247 
264 
273 
290 
296 
303 

Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 

310 
312 
317 
339 
344 
355 
380 
386 
418 
413 
427 
598 
604 
607 
608 
609 
610 
616 
623 
638 

□ Leg QSa11ple 

□ No 
I NeM Top 

Lime 6401 Shale 861 
Shale 6511 Lime 863 
lime 6531 Shale 876 
Shale 6791 Broken Sand 877 
Lime 6811 Solid Sand 883 
Shale 6841 Broken Sand 886 
Lime 688 I Shale I) 946 
Shale 6971 ~ ~~-
Sandy Shale 7041 '\.ft:, <'-~ 
Shale 735 I~~ ~ ~ 
Lime 737 I ' ~t.,'S ~d' 
Shale 7461 ~~~<¢~~ 
Lime 7471 <:$3 ~ .. 
Shale 7571 ~Qi ~~ 
Sand 760 I~ ~ 
Broken Sand 7651 
Shale 820 I 
White Sand 825 I 
Shale 835 I 
Lime 836 I 

CASIN; REOCAD rn New D Used. 
Report all strings Mt-conductor, surface, lntw..dlate, production, etc. 

Bott0111 

I ~~ 
!Purpose of String I Size Hole I Size Casing I Weight I Setting I Type of I #Sacks I Percent 
I I Drilled I Set (In o.o.> I Lbs/Ft. I Depth I c-nt I Used I Additives 

I I I I I 
I :%rlac.e 1 ..9.'' 1 &. 1 1~e-o.-5-• -1~P-o-rt-ia-n...ia1-4-•1!-----' 
••Pt,:jotn:t:Tott••• ••51;-s•••• ••~r/15 ••••••• ••••.•••••••• •~~•c5:~-.•• ~r0t1a•na ••i(JQ••• ••••••••••••••• , ...........•.•.... , ........... , ......•.......• , ..••..•....• , ..•....•.. , .......••. , ........ , ..•.••......... 

1 •••••••••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••• 1 •••••••••• 1 •••••••••• , •••••••• , ••••••••••••••• 
I I I I 

I P~TION REOCAD , I Acid, fracture, Shot, C-t Squeeze Record 
!Shots Per Footl Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated! (Amount and Kind of Material Used>! Depth 

I I I I I 
1 .... t.S ....... 1.R7.t .. to.M3; ............................ 16S.6b.ts.Ll.i.t •• Aa.~,~.~uv:1 .. az,!.-.as3!/ 
1 •••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••• 
1 •••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• J •••• i--··\ •• 

1 •••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , •••••• -~ •• 
I I I 

!TUBING RE00AD Size Set At . Packer at I Liner Run (!jYes D No 
I 1" 873.2' 
!Date of First Production !Producing Method 
I 

1 
,.. nc · I O Flowlnsd~:JPumplng O Gas Lift D Other (e,cplaln) ••••••••••• , 

I 

Gravit, 


